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2014 WVSSAC State High School Golf Championship

T5
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Charleston Catholic

Allie Persily
Cameron Blakely
Christian Casingal
Jackson Ellis
Nick Casinga
Madonna
Howie Peterson
Hunter Payne
Matthew Lyons
Nick Mazur
St. Marys
Coleman Lamp
Devin Baxter
Drew Wells
Jared Nichols
St. Joseph
Fuzzy Vance
Josef Dransfeld
Kylie Day
Rainel Lansang
Notre Dame
Austin Wilson
Elijah Knight
Jordan Brown
Tyler Mehr
Greenbrier West
Chandler Fitzwater
Colby Brown
Justin Estep
Thomas Vesta
Richwood
Braden Johnson
Charles Baughman
Mason Mullens
Tyler Davis
Pocahontas County

Austin Sharp
Brandon Wilfong
Matt Rao
Stephen Mick

242-246---488
NC-90--NC
80-83--163
76-78--154
90-NC--NC
86-85--171

245-262---507
78-87--165
88-92--180
91-96--187
79-83--162

257-260---517
85-81--166

108-99--207
86-86--172
86-93--179

271-264---535

102-93--195
85-82--167

101-91--192
85-91--176

278-276---554
94-95--189
98-91--189

91-102--193
93-90--183

280-274---554

86-82--168
110-116--226
87-85--172
107-107--214

276-280---556

95-95--190
101-101--202
81-84--165
100-107--207
304-301---605
112-107--219
96-92--188
103-105--208
105-104--209
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Roane County
Caleb Moore

Cam Moore
Cole Moore
Dalton Simmons
Hunter Thompson
Bridgeport
Austin Williams
Ben Smith
Marco Oliverio
Mason Williams
Westside
Cody Short
Colin Bowles
Hunter Owens
Katelyn Saunders
Poca
Alex Hamrick
Caleb Luikhart
David Scragg
Mitch Hoffman
East Fairmont
Bailey Frederick
Brennon Vincent
Jacob Monell
Mason Weese
Wyoming East
Brett Laxton
Logan Cook
Patrick Smith
Seth Bailey
Scott
Andrew Lester
Clay Hale
John Price
Jonathan Butcher
Nick Dolan

244-236---480
87-85--172
76-79--155
81-72--153

NC-101--NC
99-NC--NC

243-242---485
91-83--174
85-87--172
78-84--162
80-75--155

251-239---490

100-98--198
77-72--149
81-81--162
93-86--179

264-255---519

79-79--158
104-98--202
82-83--165
103-93--196

251-269---520
96-95--191
82-87--169
85-97--182
84-87--171

259-283---542
81-86--167

89-105--194
89-92--181
109-114--223
278-273---551
NC-111--NC
111-NC--NC
101-95--196
84-88--172
93-90--183

8  Philip Barbour
Jacob Nestor

Logan Collins
Trace Furby
Tyler Clifton

267-290---557
92-98--190
79-90--169

96-102--198
99-111--210
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Wheeling Park
Cole Hand

Dylan Wojcik

Freddie Fitzssmmons

Jacob Nickell
George Washington
Drew Call
Harry Basile
KyleBird
Matt Nelson
Cabell Midland
Hutton Light
Luke Smith
Mark Wilcox
Noah Mullens
Zach Chapman
Washington
Dylan Mumaw
Jacob Shuff
Mason Kidwell
Ryan Fleming
University
Cale Wheeler
Chase Voithofer
Chris Stansberry
Gregory Tretheway
Huntington
Andy Tao
Chip Sweeney
Nick Nolan
Ridge Hickman
Greenbrier East
Lindsey Ray
Madison Erskine
Thomas Willis
Walker Dent
Buckhannon-Upshur
Brooklyn Bailey
Chrigtian McKisic
Tanner Williams
Tanner Wuchner

228-234---462
74-78--152
77-72--149
79-87--166
77-84--161

251-238---489
86-80--166
86-77--163
81-85--166
84-81--165

253-241---494
86-78--164
NC-94--NC
78-80--158
91-NC--NC
89-83--172

247-251---498
78-86--164
91-84--175
83-90--173
86-81--167

248-259---507
78-82--160
83-84--167
87-93--180
87-95--182

270-253---523
99-NC--NC
91-84--175
87-78--165
92-91--183

268-262---530

101-100--201
98-91--189
85-92--177
85-79--164

275-265---540

109-106--215
86-82--168
90-88--178
99-95--194
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